
Current Year Book Record with Acc.No (2021-22)
(Acc. No. 7373 -8166)

Sr.No. Dep. Subject B. Price Copy Amount Acc.No.
1 Marathi Adhunik bharatiy Bhasha : Marathi 150 5 750 7373 to 7377

Sahitya Smiksha Vichar 225 4 900 7378 to 7381
Sahitya Rang 110 4 440 7382 to 7385

Bhashik Kaushalya vikas 125 4 500 7386 to 7389
Nivdak Madhyayugin Gadya Padya 90 3 270 7702 to 7704

Vyavharik v Upayojit Marathi 225 3 675 7705 to 7707
Vyavharik  Marathi 100 2 200 7708 to 7709

Vyavharik  Upayojit Marathi Prasarmadhyamanchi Karyashaili 250 2 500 7710 to 7711
Prakashan Sampadan Ani LekhanbKaushalya 225 2 450 7712 to 7713

Bhasha ani Kaushalyavikas 110 2 220 7714 to 7715
Adhunik Sahitya Prakar  Kadambari Rarangdhang 175 2 350 7716 to 7717

Sahitya Rang 110 2 220 7718 to 7719
Kavitecha Shodh 300 1 300 7720

Kavita Sandarbh Ani Drushtikon 200 1 200 7721
Marathi Samikshechi Vatchal 350 1 350 7722

Tin Mulanche Char Divas 200 5 1000 7723 to 7727

2 English Exploring New Horizons 120 10 1200 7394 to 7403
Painter Signs 185 2 370 7404 to 7405

A Farewell to Arms 399 2 798 7406 to 7407
Silas Marner 150 2 300 7408 to 7409
Aspirations 125 5 625 7410 to 7414

3 Commerce Coprorate Accounting -I 280 10 2800 7415 to 7424
Business Communication -I 110 15 1650 7425 to 7439
Basics of Cost Accounting 270 10 2700 7440 to 7449
Vyavsay Vyavasthapan -1 60 7 420 7450 to 7456
Business Management -I 60 5 420 7457 to 7461

Kampani Kaydyachi Multtave 90 7 630 7462 to 7468
Vyavasaya Prashasan-1 60 7 420 7469 to 7475

Business Administration -I 60 5 300 7476 to 7480



Vyavsayik Arthshastra -1 75 7 525 7481 to 7487
Business Economics -I 50 5 250 7488 to 7492

Bank Vyavsay Ani Vittpuravatha 70 7 490 7493 to 7499
Banking & Finance -I 100 5 500 7500 to 7504

Elements of Company Law -I 90 5 450 7505 to 7509
Bhartatil Bank Vishayak Kayde Ani Vyavhar 90 7 630 7510 to 7516

Bhartatil Vittiy Bajar ANI sanshtha 110 7 770 7517 to 7523
Banking Law &Practices in India -I 150 5 750 7524 to 7528

Financial Markets And Institutions in India -I 130 5 650 7529 to 7533
Business Administration -II (HRM) 90 5 450 7534 to 7538

Vyavsay Prashasan-2 (Manvi Sansadhan Vyavassthapan) 100 5 500 7539 to 7543
Business Administration -III (Finance ) 90 5 450 7544 to 7548

Vyavsay Prashasan-2 (Manvi Sansadhan Vyavassthapan) 90 7 630 7549 to 7555
Vyavsay Prashasan Vitta 100 2 200 7556 to 7557

Business Regulatory Framework 170 5 850 7558 to 7562
Vyapari kayde niymnatmak rachna 180 7 1260 7563 to 7569

Advanced Accounting -I 270 10 2700 7570 to 7579
Techniques of Cost Accounting -III 300 10 3000 7580 to 7589

Overhead & Accounting for Overheads-II 200 10 2000 7590 to 7599
Auditing 190 5 950 7600 to 7604
Akekshan 255 7 1785 7605 to 7611

Organizational Behavior 115 3 345 7771 to 7773
Saghatanatmak Vartanuk 100 5 500 7774 to 7778

Human Resource management 185 3 555 7779 to 7781
Manav Sasadhan Vyavsthapan 70 5 350 7782 to 7786

Business Finance 225 3 675 7787 to 7789
Vyavsayik Vittapuravatha 125 5 625 7790 to 7794

Research methodology 240 3 720 7795 to 7797
Vyavsayik Sanshodhan Paddhati 60 5 300 7798 to 7802

Management Audit 160 7 1120 7803 to 7809
Cost Audit 300 7 2100 7810 to 7816

Advanced Accounting -II 300 10 3000 8000 to 8009
Method of Costing 220 5 1100 8010 to 8014

Technique of Cost Accounting & Cost Audit 320 5 1600 8015 to8019
Taxation -Income Tax 270 5 1350 8020 to 8024



Banking Law &Practices in India -II 120 3 360 8025 to 8027
Banking Law &Practices in India -II( Marathi ) 120 5 600 8028 to 8032
Financial Markets And Institutions in India -II 130 3 390 8033 to 8035

Financial Markets And Institutions in India -III( Mar.) 150 5 750 8036 to 8040
Business Administartion -II 85 3 255 8041 to 8043

Business Administartion -II ) Mar. 75 5 375 8044 to 8048
Business Administartion -III 115 3 345 8049 to 8051
vyavsay Prashasan -III (Mar.) 70 5 350 8052 to 8056

International Economics-II 150 3 450 8057 to 8059
Antarrashtrya Arthshastra -2 120 5 600 8060 to 8064

Business Regulatory Framework -II 200 3 600 8065 to 8067
vyapari kayde niymnatmak rachna -2 170 7 1190 8068 to 8074

4 BBA( CA) Python 240 10 2400 7612 to 7621
Core Java 90 10 900 7622 to 7631

Cyber Security 150 10 1500 7632 to 7641
Object Oriented Softeare Eng. 260 10 2600 7642 to 7651

Internet of Things 90 10 900 7652 to 7661
Digital Marketing 175 10 1750 7731 to 7740

Data Structure 315 10 3150 7741 to 7750
PHP 240 10 2400 7751 to 7760

Software Engineering 270 10 2700 7761 to 7770
Operating System 225 5 1125 7955 to 7959

Recent Trrend In IT 150 10 1500 7960 to 7969
Dot Net Frame work 310 10 3100 7970 to 7979

Software Testing 210 10 2100 7980 to7989
Advance Java 270 10 2700 7990 to 7999

5 Politics Antarastriy Samandh 80 10 800 7662 to 7671
Adhunik Rajkiy Vishleshan 45 10 450 7672 to 7681

Lokprashasan 35 10 350 7682 to 7691

6 History Bhartiy Rastriy Chalval (1885-1947) 65 10 650 7392 to 7701
History of the Marathas (1707 to 1818) G2 75 3 225 8094 to 8096

Mararthyancha Itihas (1707 te 1818)(Sem-IV) 60 5 300 8097 to 8101



Indian National Movement (1885-1947) 80 3 240 8102 to 8104
Bharatiy rashtriy chalval (1885-1947) 65 5 325 8105 to 8109

7 Geography Paryavarniya Bhugol-II (Sem-IV) 60 5 300 7333 to 7337
Environment Geography-II 60 3 180 8110 to 8112
Environment Geography-I 60 3 180 8113 to 8115

Physical Geography-I 55 3 165 8116 to 8118
Human Geography (Sem-II) 70 3 210 8119 to 8121

Geography of Disaster Management -I 70 3 210 8122 to 8124
Aapatti vyavsthapnacha Bhugol -I 65 5 325 8125 to 8129

Geography of Disaster Management -II 60 3 180 8130 to 8132
Aapatti vyavsthapnacha Bhugol -II 65 5 325 1833 to 8137

8 Economic Samagralakshi Arthik Vishleshan-1 105 5 525 7817 to 7821
Macro -Economic Analysis -I 140 5 700 7822 to 7826

Sanshodhan Paddhati -1 140 5 700 7827 to 7831
Research methodology -I 190 5 950 7832 to 7836

Macro -Economic Analysis -II 160 5 800 7837 to 7841
Economic of Environment 170 5 850 7842 to 7846

Paryavarnache Arthshashtra 150 5 750 7847 to 7851
Industrial Economics 155 5 775 7852 to 7856
Audyogik Arthshastra 140 7 980 7857 to 7863

Sanshodhan Paddhati -1 140 2 280 7864 to 7865
Samagralakshi Arthik Vishleshan-1 105 2 210 7866 to 7867

Paryavarnache Arthshashtra 150 2 300 7868 to 7869
Artshastra Vruddhi Ani Vikas -1 130 7 910 7870 to 7876

Growth & Development -I 160 5 800 7877 to 7881
Artshastra Vruddhi Ani Vikas -2 160 7 1120 7882 to 7888

Growth & Development -II 175 5 875 7889 to 7893
Agriculture Economics 200 5 1000 7894 to 7898

Labour Economics 195 5 975 7899 to 7903
Shramache Arthshastara 195 7 1365 7904 to 7910

Public Finance -I 110 5 550 7911 to 7915
Sarvajanik Ayavyay 100 7 700 7916 to 7922

Antarrastriy Arthshastra 75 7 525 7923 to 7929



Public Indian Economic Development -I 100 5 500 7930 to 7934
Bhartiy ARTHIK Vikas 85 7 425 7935 to 7941

International Economics-I (T.Y.B.A.) 85 5 595 7942 to 7946
International Economics-I (T.Y.B.Com.) 120 3 360 7947 to 7949

Antarrastriy Arthshastra 85 5 425 7950 to 7954
Antarrashtriy Arthshastra-1(Sem-V) 50 5 225 8075 to 8079

International Economics-I 70 3 210 8080 to 8082
sarvajanik Aayvyay-1 (Sem-V) 60 5 300 8083 to 8087

Indian Economic development -I (SEm-V). 40 3 120 8088 to 8090
Public Finance (Sem-V) (S4) 50 3 150 8091 to 8093

Bharatiy Arthik vikas -I(Sem-V) G3 70 5 350 8138 to 8142
Public Finance -II(Sem-VI) (S4) 55 3 165 8143 to 8145
Sarvajanik Aayvyay-II (Sem-V) 70 5 350 8146 to 8150

International Economics-II 80 3 240 8151 to 8153
Antarrashtriy Arthshastra-II(Sem-V) 80 5 400 8154 ot 8158

Indian Economic development -II (G3) 70 3 210 8159 to 8161
Bharatiy Arthik vikas -II(Sem-V) 75 5 375 8162 to 8166

9 other

Budhbhushan 300 1 300 7728
Balut 150 1 150 7729
Yayati 300 1 300 7730

10 Doneted Nava Vijaypath 375 1 375 7390
Spardha Kalashi..... 300 1 300 7391

Vitthalnaama 200 1 200 7392
Shyamchi Aai 60 1 60 7393

Total…………………….. 799 118318


